

D/L – 98
23/03/2026
Court No.6
S.Kundu

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI**

**CRR 362 of 2024
CRAN 2 OF 2025**

Mr. Milindo Paul
Mr. Nabakur Paul
Ms. Sutapa Sen Paul
Mr. Subham Das
Ms. Bedashurti Bose

...for the O.P No. 2.

1. No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.
2. Hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)